LENGTH TOL.
SEE SHEET 2
LC LG Rev-D4 Asize
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LEADING DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES
DIMENSIONS IN [ ] ARE MILLIMETERS
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

  >60 [1524] ≤ 120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0
>120 [3048] ≤ 300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
                     >300 [7620] = +5% / -0
Website: www.L-com.com
Phone:  1.800.341.5266 │ 1.978.682.6936
43321
PART NUMBER COLOR LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
TOLERANCE
INCH  [mm]
TRD726HFO-TB-05F BLACK 0.5 [0.15] +1.38/-.59 [+35/-15]
TRD726HFO-TB-1F BLACK 1.0 [0.30] +1.38/-.59 [+35/-15]
TRD726HFO-TB-3F BLACK 3.0 [0.91] +1.38/-.59 [+35/-15]
TRD726HFO-TB-5F BLACK 5.0 [1.52] +1.38/-.79 [+35/-20]
TRD726HFO-TB-7F BLACK 7.0 [2.13] +1.38/-1.18 [+35/-30]
TRD726HFO-TB-10F BLACK 10.0 [3.04] +1.38/-1.18 [+35/-30]
TRD726HFO-TB-15F BLACK 15.0 [4.57] +1.38/-1.18 [+35/-30]
TRD726HFO-TB-25F BLACK 25.0 [7.62]  2.36[ 60]
TRD726HFO-TB-30F BLACK 30.0 [9.14]  3.15 [80]
TRD726HFO-TB-40F BLACK 40.0 [12.19]  3.15 [80]
TRD726HFO-TB-50F BLACK 50.0 [15.24]  3.15 [80]
TRD726HFO-TB-65F BLACK 65.0 [19.81]  3.15 [80]
TRD726HFO-TB-75F BLACK 75.0 [22.86]  3.15 [80]
TRD726HFO-TB-100F BLACK 100.0 [30.48]  3.15 [80]
ITEM NO.
2 OF 2
REVCAGE CODE        SIZE
A